
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish Predecessors

1 Shaktoolik Flood Hazard Anylsis 348 days Mon 5/10/10 Wed 9/7/11
2 Receive Funds 2 days Mon 5/10/10 Tue 5/11/10
3 Set Up Project and Labor 5 days Tue 5/11/10 Mon 5/17/10 2
4 Kickoff Meeting 1 day Tue 5/25/10 Tue 5/25/10 3
5 Develop PMP 37 days Tue 5/11/10 Wed 6/30/10
6 Draft PMP 8 days Mon 5/17/10 Wed 5/26/10 4
7 Develop Schedule 8 days Mon 5/17/10 Wed 5/26/10 6
8 Develop Budget 5 days Tue 5/11/10 Mon 5/17/10 6
9 PDT Review PMP 2 days Thu 5/27/10 Fri 5/28/10 7,8

10 Customer Review of PMP 5 days Mon 5/31/10 Fri 6/4/10 9
11 Finalize PMP 13 days Mon 6/7/10 Wed 6/23/10 10
12 Approved PMP 5 days Thu 6/24/10 Wed 6/30/10 11
13 Site Visit 1 day Mon 7/5/10 Mon 7/5/10
14 Trip Report 14 days Tue 7/6/10 Fri 7/23/10 13
15 Engineering and Design 281 days Wed 5/26/10 Wed 6/22/11
16 Winds Complete 18 days Wed 5/26/10 Fri 6/18/10 4
17 Surveys and Mapping 90 days Mon 7/26/10 Fri 11/26/10 14
18 Wave Analysis - STWAVE 45 days Mon 11/29/10 Fri 1/28/11 17
19 ERDC - Wave 130 days Mon 6/21/10 Fri 12/17/10 16
20 ERDC - Surge 130 days Mon 6/21/10 Fri 12/17/10 16
21 Modeling - Vicksburg 10 days Mon 2/14/11 Fri 2/25/11
22 Flood Plain Delineation 15 days Mon 2/28/11 Fri 3/18/11 21
23 50% Draft for PDT Review 7 days Mon 3/28/11 Tue 4/5/11
24 Incorporate Comments 5 days Wed 4/6/11 Tue 4/12/11 23
25 Section Chief Review 14 days Wed 4/13/11 Mon 5/2/11 24
26 Meeting with Customer on Analysis 1 day Tue 5/3/11 Tue 5/3/11 25
27 Final Analysis 3 days Wed 5/4/11 Fri 5/6/11 26
28 Final Package for PDT Review 5 days Mon 5/9/11 Fri 5/13/11 27
29 Review (ITR) 14 days Mon 5/16/11 Thu 6/2/11 28
30 Incorporate Comments from ITR 14 days Fri 6/3/11 Wed 6/22/11 29
31 Project Complete 55 days Thu 6/23/11 Wed 9/7/11
32 Publication/Reproduction 14 days Thu 6/23/11 Tue 7/12/11 30
33 Copies to Customer and Community 5 days Wed 7/13/11 Tue 7/19/11 32
34 Physical Closeout 3 days Wed 7/20/11 Fri 7/22/11 33
35 Transfer of Remaining Funds 30 days Mon 7/25/11 Fri 9/2/11 34
36 Fiscal Closeout 3 days Mon 9/5/11 Wed 9/7/11 35
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